Innovative Instruments Since 1987
Delta 1600
AED TESTER
User Manual
(Automated External Defibrillator Tester)
Intended Use: Delta 1600 AED Tester is a precision instrument that
simulates various cardiac waveforms and measures discharged energy.
It assures AEDs detect the waveforms, audibly advise shock, and

                              26 X 16 x 6.4 Cm
8  |  Delta 1600 - Quick-Reference Manual
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part No	 :	 630
		   Delta 1600 AED Tester
 	   (All Standard Accessories are included).
Standard Accessories: (Included with the unit)
			   630-Li-Battery: Li-ion rechargeable battery
			   630-LI-Charger: Li-ion Battery Charger
          			   630-HARD-CASE: Hard carrying case
            			  630-6383: Open-ended interface cable
Optional Accessories	:
Part No. Interface Cable
630-651-HP HP/Philips
630-651-ZOLL ZOLL
630-651-SURVIVAL Cardiac Science / Survivalink/Burdick
Cardiovive
630-651-PHYSIO Physio-Control  / Life-Pak / Medtronic
630-612 Philips HeartStart FRx
630-615 Philips (and Laerdal) HeartStart FR3
630-617 Philips (and Laerdal) HeartStart FR/FR2/
FR2+